
materiale

I.D.: 66806502

Data publicarii	28.02.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 898,73 RON - 898,73 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB PN 10-32 19 ML 6.000 2.941176 17.65 3.35 2 LAT 20*4 19 KG 36.000 5.462185 196.64 37.36 3 LAT 40*40 19 KG 66.000 5.042017 332.77 63.23 4 BAZA CAMIN 400 1 INTR/ 1 IES160 19 BUC 1.000 151.26050 151.26 28.74 5 CAPAC TEAVA D400 19 BUC 1.000 75.630252 75.63 14.37 6 TV SN2 D=110 L=4M 19 BUC 2.000 43.697479 87.39 16.61 7 FIER OB #6 19 KG 7.000 4.621849 32.35 6.15 8 TUB PN 10-25 19 ML 2.000 2.521008 5.04 0.96
